(CRWINrZY  E1 Orlik "NIEBIESKA Gr.6"

Druzyna
1 MBKS Victoria Bartoszyce
2 ;4 MKS Btekitni Orneta
3 GKS Cresovia Il Gérowo ltaweckie

4 UKS SP LEGIA-BART Il Bartoszyce

POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 4 (pn. 2019.09.30)

2019-09-30 17:00 GKS Cresovia Il Gérowo ltaweckie
2019-09-30 17:00 UKS SP LEGIA-BART Il Bartoszyce
2019-09-30 17:00 MBKS Victoria Bartoszyce
2019-09-30 17:00 GKS Cresovia Il Gérowo ltaweckie
2019-09-30 17:00 UKS SP LEGIA-BART Il Bartoszyce

2019-09-30 17:00 L4 MKS Btekitni Orneta

M Pkt
12 33
12 21
12 10
12 7

MBKS Victoria Bartoszyce

MKS Btekitni Orneta

MKS Btekitni Orneta

11

UKS SP LEGIA-BART Il Bartoszyce

MBKS Victoria Bartoszyce

GKS Cresovia Il Gérowo aweckie

Bramki Forma

84:6

45:27

15:62

13:62



